HIGHLIGHTS

Mackenzie Greiner

LA/ NY
507 210 7082

greinermackenzie@gmail.com

Worked for a small costuming company called Keane Designs where so 100+ shows passed through the studio
during my time there where I was assigned various roles
- Experience working with Drag wigs, Stylist for Lady Luv

- Experience working in outdoor theater and designing for outdoor climates

- Experience both on and off the stage
- Experience in: Stage Management, Directing, Producing, Lighting, Acting, Dressing, Designing, Fundraising,

Makeup and Wigs

COSTUME DESIGN

SHOW WHERE

First Impressions Studio Plays

An American Songbook: Manbhattan School of Music

Irving Berlin

WARDROBE SUPERVISOR

Cinderella St. Margarets Episcopal
School

The Secret Garden St. Margarets Episcopal
School

Jungle Book Keane Designs

Showcase Keane Designs

The Man Who Shot Liberty Maverick Theater

Valance

Jungle Book St. Margarets Episcopal

Greek Stories

School
St. Margarets Episcopal
School

WARDROBE MISTRESS & DRESSER

The Skin Of Our Teeth

Knight At Dawn
Annie

Guys and Dolls
Cinderella

Willy Wonka
Guys and Dolls

Dinosaurs Before Dark
Nine
Cabaret

WIGS
Into The Woods

Hairspray

Million Dollar Quartet
Lady Luv
The Wild Party

SKILLS

St. Margarets Episcopal
School
Keane Designs

Keane Designs
Keane Designs

St. Margarets Episcopal
School

Keane Designs

St. Margarets Episcopal
School

St. Margarets Episcopal
School

DIRECTOR
Trevor Jue
Luis Perez

Darcy Rice
Nathan Wheeler

Outsourced
Outsourced
Brian Newell

Darcy Rice

Darcy Rice

Nathan Wheeler

Outsourced
Outsourced
Outsourced
Darcy Rice

Outsourced
Darcy Rice

Zach Hannah

Manhattan School of Music Luis Perez

Manhattan School of Music Don Stephenson

Renaissance Theater
Company

Surflight and Laguna Beach

Playhouse

Gershwin Entertainment

N/A

Manhattan School of Music

Jeremy Golden

Paula Hammons Sloan

Tim Seib
N/A
Chloe Treat

YEAR
2015
2017

2016
2016

2016
2015
2015

2015

2015

2015

2015
2015
2015
2016

2016
2016

2016

2017

2019

2017

2016

2018
2018
2020

Microsoft Office Suite (Word, Excel, PowerPoint, and Outlook), Theater Inventory Data System, Public
speaking, Budget planning, Stitching, Crafting, Pattern Making, Hand sewing, Alterations, Warehouse
Organization, Serger, Wig cleaning, Wig design, Makeup application and design, Quick change mapping

REFRENCES
Janet L. O’Neill

janet.l.oneill@gmail.com

360 630 3773

Sue Makkoo

smakkoo@gmail.com

858 334 8680

Kate Giacopelli
kategiacopelli@gmail.com

949 290 1786



