# Mackenzie Greiner

LA/ NY 507 210 7082 greinermackenzie@gmail.com

#### **HIGHLIGHTS**

- Worked for a small costuming company called Keane Designs where so 100+ shows passed through the studio during my time there where I was assigned various roles
- Experience working with Drag wigs, Stylist for Lady Luv
- Experience working in outdoor theater and designing for outdoor climates
- Experience both on and off the stage
- Experience in: Stage Management, Directing, Producing, Lighting, Acting, Dressing, Designing, Fundraising, Makeup and Wigs

## **COSTUME DESIGN**

SHOW	WHERE	DIRECTOR	YEAR
First Impressions	Studio Plays	Trevor Jue	2015
An American Songbook: Irving Berlin	Manhattan School of Music	Luis Perez	2017
WARDROBE SUPERVISOR			
Cinderella	St. Margarets Episcopal School	Darcy Rice	2016
The Secret Garden	St. Margarets Episcopal School	Nathan Wheeler	2016
Jungle Book	Keane Designs	Outsourced	2016
Showcase	Keane Designs	Outsourced	2015
The Man Who Shot Liberty Valance		Brian Newell	2015
Jungle Book	St. Margarets Episcopal School	Darcy Rice	2015
Greek Stories	St. Margarets Episcopal School	Darcy Rice	2015
WARDROBE MISTRESS & DRESSER			
The Skin Of Our Teeth	St. Margarets Episcopal School	Nathan Wheeler	2015
Knight At Dawn	Keane Designs	Outsourced	2015
Annie	Keane Designs	Outsourced	2015
Guys and Dolls	Keane Designs	Outsourced	2015
Cinderella	St. Margarets Episcopal School	Darcy Rice	2016
Willy Wonka	Keane Designs	Outsourced	2016
Guys and Dolls	St. Margarets Episcopal School	Darcy Rice	2016
Dinosaurs Before Dark	St. Margarets Episcopal School	Zach Hannah	2016
Nine	Manhattan School of Music	Luis Perez	2017
Cabaret	Manhattan School of Music	Don Stephenson	2019
WIGS			
Into The Woods	Renaissance Theater Company	Jeremy Golden	2017
Hairspray	Surflight and Laguna Beach Playhouse	Paula Hammons Sloan	2016
Million Dollar Quartet	Gershwin Entertainment	Tim Seib	2018
Lady Luv	N/A	N/A	2018
The Wild Party	Manhattan School of Music	Chloe Treat	2020

#### **SKILLS**

Microsoft Office Suite (Word, Excel, PowerPoint, and Outlook), Theater Inventory Data System, Public speaking, Budget planning, Stitching, Crafting, Pattern Making, Hand sewing, Alterations, Warehouse Organization, Serger, Wig cleaning, Wig design, Makeup application and design, Quick change mapping

## **REFRENCES**

Janet L. O'Neill janet.l.oneill@gmail.com 360 630 3773

Sue Makkoo smakkoo@gmail.com 858 334 8680

Kate Giacopelli kategiacopelli@gmail.com 949 290 1786